
2023 Sweet Tee Membership 

 
 

Ann Bierma 588408 (352) 217-0178 annbier105@gmail.com 

Ann Cody 604555 (352) 751-5543 codysplace@aol.com 

Ann Maurantonio 590141 (352) 750-5525 maurantonio1@comcast.net 

Candace Johnson 552152 (352) 391-5884 canjj1@centurylink.net 

Carrie Harless 423407 (352) 638-1644 dcharless@comcast.net 

Chris Miller 685527 (352) 586-0248 sommergirl1951@gmail.com 

Cindy Miller 579207 (352) 552-2435 mcindy@thevillages.net 

Dianne Kelly 697630 (352) 751-0525 deegkelly@aol.com 

Donna Hix 527425 (610) 463-6811 dhix527@gmail.com 

Jane Anderson 713742 (352) 446-1275 rjand1177@gmail.com 

Jan Davenport 558218 (352) 446-9006 jan.md@comcast.net 

Jeanne Farineau 570341 (352) 409-8375 jfarineau@comcast.net 

Joan Patrick 543112 (813) 751-7447 joanpatrick01@gmail.com 

Judi Killick 413916 (352) 259-4271 jksunshine@comcast.net 

Judy Fahey 663031 (352) 552-0512 judycharliebob@gmail.com 

Kay Coffey 402152 (516) 557-6746 kacey31390@gmail.com 

Linda Renner 503242 (352) 430-5673 llren@comcast.net 

Lucille Cynewski 301343 (352) 633-3985 mimi_917@comcast.net 

Pam Weyer 465959 (719) 322-8579 pamweyer@gmail.com 

Patsy Haggadone 699517 (402) 363-2100 golf.in1@hotmail.com 

Polly Haldeman 420536 (610) 207-3914 pollyned@comcast.net 

Robin Pedersen 786126 (352)753-7852 dragonfly1@thevillages.net 

Sharon Dunckel 539209 (352) 391-9177 sharondunckel@yahoo.com 

Shellie Levy 714016 (352) 751-4201 shellielevy1@gmail.com 

Sue Henry 439125 (603) 320-1435 shenry32162@gmail.com 

Suzanne Rydel 751660 (703) 304-4201 suzanne.rydel@gmail.com 

Sylvia Wickham 335805 352) 425-7305 sylviawick@comcast.net 

Terry Ray 309689 (352) 430-0665 terryray1950@yahoo.com 

Terry Vece 609825 (352) 399-5143 dancerclogger@aol.com 

    

SUB LIST 

Diana Williams 574804 (207) 380-7144 mainelysiberians@gmail.com 

Karen Ano 584532 (770) 714-0479 karen5540@hotmail.com 

Jan Morell 532196 (616) 481-9193 meljanmor@hotmail.com 

Michelle Adams 724420 (603) 455-6808 mllhome67@yahoo.com 

Nancy Hulstrand 739907 (701) 247-3487 lnmh@polarcomm.com 

Verilyn Hauss 391576 (352) 446-5329 verilynhauss@gmail.com 

Marji Bennett 705520 (561) 312-9157 Marjibennett@bellsouth.net 

Sherry Canger 436962 (362) 633-0942 slc2@cornell.edu 

 


